

\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 532/2018
DEVANAND & ANR.

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr N K Agarwal, Advocate

versus

SMT. LILA DEVI & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through None.

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **30.07.2019**

IA No. 10248/19 (filed by plaintiff u/O 10 R 1 r/w 151 CPC)

Issue notice of the IA to D-14 through counsel on PF for date
fixed.

**ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JULY 30, 2019/gk

Click here to check

corrigendum