

\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 532/2018

DEVANAND & ANR.

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr N K Aggarwal, Advocate

versus

SMT. LILA DEVI & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through Mr. Varun Singh, Advocate for D-1
to 11 & 16 & 17.

Mr B K Jha, Advocate for D-14.

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

19.08.2019

Learned counsel for D-14 submits that in compliance of order dt.5.8.19 he will supply copy of documents to parties and file affidavit within 2-3weeks.

List the matter on 27.8.19.

**ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

AUGUST 19, 2019/gk

Click here to check

corrigendum